A%k DLM380 75

BR 1/4



BJ5% DLM380 FTEEIFEEH-EH18VX2

BR 2/4



EI5E DLM380 REEITE I H-EH18VX2

82

,// I ) 0//‘/’ ) //
B

=w 3/4



Ei5% DLM380 FTEEITIEBTH-EH18VX2

=

BR 4/4



ZI5E DLM380 FTEEITIEE#-E#18VX2 R 1/3
ARER BHER e Rk | BE [ NO = B2 B!
001 142585-1 Bt 1
c10 263005-3 B 6 1
C20 890380-0 SERATEL 1
002 266424-2 BUFiRE4 4X20 3
003 266424-2 iRk 4X20 3
004 187926-4 Bitin oA 1
c10 263005-3 B 6 4
D10 INC. 6
005 644808-8 BT 2
006 187926-4 Eithin TR 1
c10 263005-3 B 6 4
D10 INC. 4
007 803J08-1 MAKITARZ 1
008 266890-3 LU iR 44 4X16 2
009 142591-6 BEHHLE 1
010 815M03-7 DLM380 &} 1
011 266890-3 WFiR4% 4X16 2
012 453250-0 BER 1
013 453251-8 B ERZ S 1
014 233173-6 HEE 4 1
015 643890-4 S 1
016 266424-2 BUF R4 4X20 2
017 638946-6 Sl4RE T 1
018 266424-2 BUF R4 4X20 2
019 620278-5 LED#gE% 1
020 455070-8 LEDIE= 1
021 266424-2 BUF iR 4X20 2
022 629118-4 HRBE 1
023 266892-9 +FI244M6X16 3
026 620277-7 PEeg 1
031 455064-3 BEXR 1
032 266890-3 BUF iRk 4X16 2
033 687A88-9 BRI 1
034 266420-0 BUF R4k 5X20 6
035 455130-6 ARy 1] 1
036 253852-0 F#+ 8 1
037 196863-1 J1F 380 1
038 942201-3 HWEHR 8 1
039 266889-8 NFAIRE% M8X30 1
040 332106-9 FAIRAIR 1
041 455076-6 BARAIR 1
042 455078-2 B 1
043 455077-4 FIBRIRAEE 1
044 266424-2 TUF R4 4X20 1
045 911138-5 244 M4X20 1
046 266424-2 U iR 4 4X20 4
047 455073-2 HHaE 1
048 911138-5 #2244 M4X20 1
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

5IENEHEA 2017/11/16



Zig% DLM380 FTEEITEBTH-EH18VX2 BR 2/3
ARER BHER e Rk | BE [ NO = B2 B!
049 455074-0 PRI 1
050 233068-3 B4 6 1
051 455075-8 2 1
052 266424-2 BUF 2% 4X20 2
053 687124-5 BREER 1
054 650730-9 BARA TG72BD-6 1
055 231876-6 SRAEE 9 1
056 455072-4 e 1
057 332109-3 EEBFE 1
058 660480-8 EIRAR #16-3-0.95 1
059 455071-6 K 1
060 252657-5 IR M8 1
061 455131-4 HHZ R 8 1
062 266893-7 FERIRA MBXA5 1
063 266893-7 SPERIRA MBX45 1
064 455131-4 Hih#H 8 1
065 252657-5 IR AR M8 1
066 126429-3 SEREM 1
070 DA00000348 |f&E41 1
071 DA00000332 & 1
072 DA00000352 |sE% 1
073 DA00000326 |44 5X16 4
074 DA00000327  |FEsH#R%: M8 1 *
074-1 DA00001237 |THUMB SCREW M8 X 1
075 DA00000350 |FH&HE T EEW 1
076 DA00000343 |~ iR 1
077 DA00000326 #2244 5X16 4
078 DA00000343 |~ 1
079 DA00000344 | FHEZL T EEWR 1
080 DA00000327  |FEsH#R%: M8 1 *
080-1 DA00001237 |THUMB SCREW M8 X 1
081 DA00000345 | T #BFAR 2
082 DA00000346 |2 2
083 DA00000354  |Bi7kfg 2
084 DA00000334 | 1 *
084-1 DA00000778 |DECK < 1
085 DA00000339 |EEAEFHR 1
086 266890-3 WF R4 4X16 4
087 DA00000338 | FHREMR 2
088 DA00000337  |BrEiss 1
089 266890-3 BF 4% 4X16 2
090 DA00000353 |38 E&iHii2 1
091 DA00000347 |#: 1
092 DA00000326 |44 5X16 1
093 DA00000341 |EE#H% 2 1
094 DA00000340 |HE % 1 1
095 DA00000333 | $428H 4
096 266890-3 BF 4% 4X16 4
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

5IENEHEA 2017/11/16



Zig% DLM380 FTEEITEBTH-EH18VX2 BR 3/3
PERES THER E Tk | BE [ NO = BiE2 !
097 DA00000326 #2244 5X16 1
098 DA00000351 | EEEEfIHEHZ 1
099 DA00000331 |7.5' Zi 2
100 DA00000342 |/ fAHERiReg 2
101 DA00000330 |7.5' x4 2
102 DA00000335 | &R 2 *
102-1 161373-7 Ik < 1
103 DA00000326 |44 5X16 4
104 DA00000349  |{&tmsmAA 1
105 DA00000329 |5.5' #ie 2
106 DA00000342 | EIRE 2
107 DA00000328 |5.5' x4l 2
108 DA00000335  |BTHHHR 2
109 DA00000326 #2244 5X16 4
110 DA00000336 |RismEh4E 1L 1
1M DA00000360 |BEi5RIE 1
112 DA00000359 |#E3EFHR 1
13 DA00000362 |#4Ei38 iz 1
114 DA00000326 #2244 5X16 2
115 DA00000361  |EE#R 2
116 266890-3 BF 244 4X16 4
17 DA00000358 |feEiserze 1
118 DA00000357 |#Eizs 1
A01 782016-4 NERF 13 1
E02 890374-5 it 1
E03 803J02-3 SERATH 1
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

5IENEHEA 2017/11/16



